Anthony Narciso

Sound Designer
201-532-6847 Orlando, FL

anthonynarcisodesigns@gmail.com

anthonynarcisodesigns.com
Member- USA 829

Select Sound Designs
Disney’s Finding Nemo
Come from Away
Mauritius
The Wizard of Oz
The Producers
Our World
Fusion
Beautiful The Carole King Musical
Ragtime
Cabaret
Blazing Boots Reloaded
Broadway Unplugged

Orlando Family Stage

City Springs Theatre Company
Riverside Theatre

City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company
Norwegian Creative Studios-Nautica
Norwegian Creative Studios-Jade
City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company
Orlando Shakes

Norwegian Creative Studios-Jade
Norwegian Creative Studios-Mariner

Junie B. Jones in Boo...and | Mean It!**Qrlando Family Stage

The Music Man

Jersey Boys

Legally Blonde The Musical
Disney’s Beauty and the Beast
White Christmas

Fiddler on the Roof

Cats

Spamalot

Luchadora **

In the Heights

On Your Feet

Parade

The Mountaintop

Spring Awakening

Divos and Divas

My Revolution

World Rhythm

Paradis

The Legend of Sleepy Hollow**
A Raisin in the Sun**

Ugly Lies the Bone

Proficiencies

City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company

City Springs Theatre Company
Orlando Repertory Theatre

City Springs Theatre Company
Garden Theatre

Garden Theatre

Garden Theatre

Auburn University

Norwegian Creative Studios- Explorer
Norwegian Creative Studios- Explorer
Norwegian Creative Studios- Explorer
Norwegian Creative Studios- Explorer
Orlando Repertory Theatre

Garden Theatre

Garden Theatre
**Indicates original score composition

Eric Gleb

Shuler Hensley
Steve Umberger
Bayyork Lee
James Gray
Earlene Copas
Kevin Duda
Shane Delancey
Todd Underwood
Steve MacKinnon
Kevin Duda

Kevin Black
Bryan Jager
Shuler Hensley
Shane Delancey
Nikki Snelson
Bayyork Lee
Sarah Edwards
Shuler Hensley
Bayyork Lee
Shane Delancey
Michelle LoRicco
Natalie Caruncho
Nick Bazo

Joe Walsh
Felichia Chivaughn
Andrew Schwartz
John Daniels
John Daniels
John Daniels
John Daniels
Tara Kromer
Roberta Emerson
Trudy Bruner

Certifications: LAcoustics Level 1- K Series and System Fundamentals, Audinate Dante Level 1

Sound: TiMax Sound Hub and TiMax D4 Tracker Programming; Qlab; Digital Mixing Consoles (DiGiCo, Yamaha, Avid); Spatial
Audio Programming; Sound System Design and Optimization; Music Composition; ProTools, Logic Pro; Studio Recording
and Mixing; Live Mixing; SMARRT, QSC Q-SYS

Misc: Projection Design and Programming, Motion Graphics Creation, Vectorworks 2D and 3D Drafting

Education
Bachelor of Fine Arts

References
Available Upon Request

Theatre: Design and Technology (w/ Honors)

2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020

University of Central Florida


mailto:anthonynarcisodesigns@gmail.com

