

Anthony Narciso

Sound Designer

201-532-6847 Orlando, FL

anthonymarcisodesigns@gmail.com

anthonymarcisodesigns.com

Member- USA 829

Select Sound Designs

<i>Disney's Finding Nemo</i>	Orlando Family Stage	Eric Gleb	2026
<i>Come from Away</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Shuler Hensley	2026
<i>Mauritius</i>	Riverside Theatre	Steve Umberger	2026
<i>The Wizard of Oz</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Bayyork Lee	2025
<i>The Producers</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	James Gray	2025
<i>Our World</i>	Norwegian Creative Studios-Nautica	Earlene Copas	2025
<i>Fusión</i>	Norwegian Creative Studios-Jade	Kevin Duda	2025
<i>Beautiful The Carole King Musical</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Shane Delancey	2025
<i>Ragtime</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Todd Underwood	2025
<i>Cabaret</i>	Orlando Shakes	Steve MacKinnon	2025
<i>Blazing Boots Reloaded</i>	Norwegian Creative Studios-Jade	Kevin Duda	2024
<i>Broadway Unplugged</i>	Norwegian Creative Studios-Mariner	Kevin Black	2024
<i>Junie B. Jones in Boo...and I Mean It! **</i>	Orlando Family Stage	Bryan Jager	2024
<i>The Music Man</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Shuler Hensley	2024
<i>Jersey Boys</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Shane Delancey	2024
<i>Legally Blonde The Musical</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Nikki Snelson	2024
<i>Disney's Beauty and the Beast</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Bayyork Lee	2024
<i>White Christmas</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Sarah Edwards	2023
<i>Fiddler on the Roof</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Shuler Hensley	2023
<i>Cats</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Bayyork Lee	2023
<i>Spamalot</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Shane Delancey	2023
<i>Luchadora **</i>	Orlando Repertory Theatre	Michelle LoRicco	2023
<i>In the Heights</i>	City Springs Theatre Company	Natalie Caruncho	2022
<i>On Your Feet</i>	Garden Theatre	Nick Bazo	2022
<i>Parade</i>	Garden Theatre	Joe Walsh	2022
<i>The Mountaintop</i>	Garden Theatre	Felichia Chivaughn	2022
<i>Spring Awakening</i>	Auburn University	Andrew Schwartz	2021
<i>Divos and Divas</i>	Norwegian Creative Studios- Explorer	John Daniels	2021
<i>My Revolution</i>	Norwegian Creative Studios- Explorer	John Daniels	2021
<i>World Rhythm</i>	Norwegian Creative Studios- Explorer	John Daniels	2021
<i>Paradis</i>	Norwegian Creative Studios- Explorer	John Daniels	2021
<i>The Legend of Sleepy Hollow **</i>	Orlando Repertory Theatre	Tara Kromer	2021
<i>A Raisin in the Sun **</i>	Garden Theatre	Roberta Emerson	2021
<i>Ugly Lies the Bone</i>	Garden Theatre	Trudy Bruner	2020

**Indicates original score composition

Proficiencies

Certifications: L'Acoustics Level 1- K Series and System Fundamentals, Audinate Dante Level 1

Sound: TiMax Sound Hub and TiMax D4 Tracker Programming; Qlab; Digital Mixing Consoles (DiGiCo, Yamaha, Avid); Spatial Audio Programming; Sound System Design and Optimization; Music Composition; ProTools, Logic Pro; Studio Recording and Mixing; Live Mixing; SMARRT, QSC Q-SYS

Misc: Projection Design and Programming, Motion Graphics Creation, Vectorworks 2D and 3D Drafting

Education

Bachelor of Fine Arts

Theatre: Design and Technology (w/ Honors)

University of Central Florida

References

Available Upon Request